
B.I.T, SINDRI

SINDRI INSTITUTE. DHANBAD

Revised Fee Struclure for B.Tech Students forsession 2020.21

S.No Fee 1'year 8.Tech/ 2"'year Diploma to Degree 2*13-14- war
Category category

GeneraVocUBcll sc/sT Gen€ral/Bcl/Bcll sc/sT

1

(PerAnnum)
Rs7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rr7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00

2 Student Fund

Fee
(PerAnnum)

Rs 7150.00 Rs7150.00 Rs7150,00 Rs4675,00 Rs4675,00 Rs4575.00

3 Examination
Fae lPer
Semesterl

Rs 1950.00 (JUT) Rs 1950.00
(rur)

Rs 1950.00

{JUT)

Rs 1950.00 UUT)
Rr28s0.00(vBU)

Rs 1950.00 !UT)
Rs2850.00(vBU)

Rs 1950.00 (lUT)

Rs 2850.00(VBU)

Honel
Maintenance
Fee (Per
Annum)

Rr s000.00 Rs5000.00 Rs5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rss000.00 Rs5000.00

5 EledricityFee

lPerAnnum)

Rs2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 R5 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00

6 Hostel Mess
Fee (Per

months)

Rs 3000,00 Rs3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs3000,00 Rr3000,00 Rs 3000.00

sd/-
Dean (Academic)

BlTSindri

Dated: /a l2'?42aMenoNo. $L9
copy lorwarded for information and necessary action:

1. Oean (student Welfare), BIT Sindri 2. Accounts officer, B.l.T, Sindri 3. General warden, B.l T Sindri 4 Professor

in charue Academic, B.l.T, Sindd 5. [.'tr. Ram uday sharma, Assistani Fee collection section, B l T, Sindri 6 PA

to Director, B.l.T, Sindi

ui
B.l.T.Sindri

ffi'"



S.No Fe€ 1* vear M.Tech 2- year M.Tech
Catetory Category

€€nerat/Bc/Bcll
/Ews 0harkhand
srate) & All
catepry of othlr
9!ate

sc/sr
(rha*hand
state)

Glrls
(rha*hand
statel

Gen€ral/scy8cll

^116 
oharkhand

Statel & all

state

sc/sT
(rha*hand
statel

Gldsoharkhand
5tate)

1 Annual Fe€
(Pe.Annuml

Rs 7732.00 8s1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rr 1957.00 Rs 32.00

2 Student Fund
Fee
(PerAnnum)

Rs 7130.00 Rs7130.00 Rs 7130.00 Rs5180.00 Rs s180.00 Rs 5180.00

3 Examlnatlon
Fee (Pet
Sernesterl

Rs2350.00{JUT) Rs2350.00
(,UT)

Rs 2350.00
(JUT)

4 Hostel
Maintenance
Fee {Pet
Annuml

Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 8s 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00

5 Electricity Fee
(PeaAnnum)

Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 ,Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00

6 Hostel Mess
Fee {Pe.
months)

Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00

(6

Q _ B.l.T, Slt'lDRl

Slt'lDRl INSTITUTE. DHANBAD

Fee Struc{ure for lil.Tech Students for sesslon 2020.21

Memo No. {L1-
Copy foruarded lor information and necessary action:

Dean (Academic)

bt | Stnorl

Dated: 1847- 2020

1. Dean (Student Welfare), BIT Sindd 2. Accounts officer, B.l.T, Sindri 3. General waden, B.l.T Sindri 4. Professor
in charge Academic, B.l.T, Sindd 5. Mr. Ram Ljday Shama, Assistant Fee collection Section, B.l.T, Sindi 6. PA

to Director, B.l.T, Sindri

^0v,(gz9
Dean(Academic)

B.l.T.Sindri


